ROGER WILLIAMS UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW - SUMMER 2022

Please be advised that the law school reserves the right to cancel a class if there is not sufficient preregistration enrollment.

Students will be given ample notice if a class will be cancelled to enable them to sign up for another class.

Course Bar Syn #
Required Courses

Criminal Procedure: Investigation 76501
Professional Responsibility 76502
Legal Practice Il 76503

Bar-Tested Electives

Family Law U 76506

Sales " “CELWD 76511

Elective Experiential Education Courses

Contract Drafting & Transactional Lawyering 76512

IFamily & Divorce Mediation 76513
This class will meet for two weeks beginning on May 24

Other Electives

Collision and Limitation of Liability 76560
Seminars
Climate Change Law and Policy 76515

This course may satisfy the graduation writing requirement

ISea Grant Law Fellow Program
Instructor's permission required.

Open-Enrollment Perspectives Courses

NCELED 76745
sudrting June 1.

Spiritual Dimensions of Lawyering
This class meets for four v

Time Management Strategy, Finding Balance,
and Designing Your Life as a Lawyer 76874
This class meets for four weeks starting May 25.

Legal Writing in Plain English 76875
This class meets for six weeks starting May 26.

Externships

IPublic Interest & Corporate Counsel Seminar

& Public Interest/Corporate Counsel Clinical Externship
Must be selected for enrollment through application process.

Directed Research

*Directed Research

U - Tested on the Uniform Bar Examination in Rhode Island, Massachusetts, New York, New Jersey, and Connecticut.

No.

LAW.627.W

LAW.655.W

LAW.646.W

LAW.722.W

LAW.652.W

LAW.756.W

LAW.705.W

LAW.785.W

LSM.888.W

LAW.816.W1 & W2

LSM.856.W3

LSM.856.W4

LSM.856.W5

LSM.850.W
LAW.798.W

LAW 891/892

Cr.

1-2

4-8

lor2

Instructor

Geiselman

Kuckes

Banks

Raposa

Heyman

Ahern

Lepore/
Giarrusso

Gutoff

Wyman

Wyman

Murphy

Ahern

Thompson

Harrington-
Steppen

Need to submit Registration Permission form

Days

MW

MW

TTh

T
Th

TTh
Sat Sun

Th

Th

Times

5:30-7:30

5:30-8:00

5:00-6:30

6:45-8:45

5:30-7:30

7:15-9:15
7:15-7:45

4:00 - 7:00
9:00-4:00

6:00-8:30

6:00-8:30

6:00-9:00

12:15-3:15

6:00-8:00

6:00-8:30

signed by supervising faculty member

Room

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online



